
County of Westchester

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 95602

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/22/2022 Board of Acquisition and Contract

On agenda: Final action:9/15/2022 9/15/2022

Title: Planning - Amend an agreement with Lifting up Westchester, through the Emergency Solutions Grant
COVID-19 program, for eviction prevention services to very low income households who live in
Westchester County, in an amount not-to-exceed $171,721, in order to change the contract period
from 6/1/22 - 9/30/22 to 10/1/21 - 9/30/22.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESA95602.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Acquisition and Contract9/15/2022 1 Pass

Planning - Amend an agreement with Lifting up Westchester, through the Emergency Solutions
Grant COVID-19 program, for eviction prevention services to very low income households who live in
Westchester County, in an amount not-to-exceed $171,721, in order to change the contract period
from 6/1/22 - 9/30/22 to 10/1/21 - 9/30/22.

N. Drummond

County of Westchester Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

